sikuinn

~ Alvernian

$

o4

Y2 2

Rosemarie Morowczynski

nazol Stahulak
Dorothy Maluck
Julie Tassone
Eugene Weinzierl

Fr. Albert J. Nimeth

Cincinatti

MNancy Huth
®om Huth
Chris Kuehnle
Barb Martin
Beth Mosher
Brian Mosher
Doc Mosher
Terry Olding
Donna Rettig
Nancy Schiele
Corinne Thaler
Martha Thaler
Maureen Thaler
Steve Welte
Anne Barlage

—Peggy Butler

Barb Fingerhut
Barb Goertimiller
Mark Goertimiller
Paul Grote
Marilyn Grote
Theresa Haven
Dave Kreimer
Steve Kreimer
Melinda Merz
Penny Muilen

Joe Murphy

Ken Olding

Ken Rasp

Linda Rasp

Tom Rasp

Judy Schiele
Kathy Schnieder
Patti Tepe

Sue Warren

" Claude Webster
~—Jerry Webster

Hamilton

Mary Reimer
Cindie Rigling

Fr. Cyprian Berens OFM
Br. Jerry Beetz OFM

Br., Eric Sullivan
Miss Cathy Miltz
Chicago, Il1.
Gerry Zasadzinski
Pat Villalobos
Linda Tomazewski
Sue Wilke

Denise Schultz
Louise Rypel

Sue Setina

Sue Peischl

OFM

% Srs., of St., Joseph

5203 S. Wolcott

5519
5519
37490
5650
6541
6541
6541
5663
6926
2314
4017
4017
4017
1916
4235
2779
3917
5749
5749
720
3721
2603
3857 Reemelin
3857 Reemelin
964 Springbrook
3575 Jamlin
3887 Florende
5663 Lauderdale
3745 Wilmar
3745 Wilmar
3745 Wilmar
2314 Raeburn
3967 Grace

2931 Mignon
4235 Homelawn
33 W. Hollester
33 W. Hollester

Windridge
Windridge
Darwon
Windridge
Loiswood
Loiswood
Loiswood
Lauderdale
Diana
Raeburn
Lovell
Lovell
Lovell
Shollenberger
Homelawwn
Eugenie
Washington
Juliemarie
Juliemarie
Francis
Francis

120 West Fairway
281 S. Washington
1615 Republic
5000 Colrain
4536 Vine

7351 Roettele P1,

2808 W, 39th Place
5224 S, Laflin
5323 S. Wolcott
5022 S. Loomis
4121:S. Albany
530 W. 44th Place
447 W, 44th Place
5256 S. Hermitage

. Diane Dierking

‘Rose Lynn Schnell

Anderson Ferry

Bartlett, Il1,

60609

Regina Marquardt 5228 S. Aahland

s chicago 60609
Diane Nyde 4849 S, Ada

S Chgo, 60609
Marge “Steurer 4411 S, Homan
: Chgo. 60632
Chris Orth 9604 S. Kedzie
' : Chgo. 60642

% Mt S}; Francis Seminary

Mr. St. Francis, Ind., 47146:

Patty Kalembach

James Saylor

Martin Hayes

Bernie Hayes

Dean Turnbow

Ed Mytych

Tom Smith

Steve Sargent

Kent Turnbow

Kathy Spitznagel

Ronald Brumleve

Fr. Christian
Moore

Jolene Tackett
Carol Tatgenhorst
Kathy Dallas
Ruthie Hayes
Sisie Davis

Rose Ernstberger

Susie Schnell
Denise Vernia -
Debbie Von Allmen
Penny Turnbow
Kathy Siener

Champaign, Ill.
1212 Mimosa Drive

61820
Champaign‘

Theresa Anne DePauw

Louise Allen

Larry Edward 7% Fr. George

: Maslar B
389 Kossuth St.

/ Bridgeport, Conn. 06608

Fr. George Maslar Same address

Rev. James T. Elliott, O.F.M. Conv.  ‘'"

52-29 83rd Street

Elmhurst, New York

Same address for:

Fr., Karl Kolodzieski

Fr. Keith Collins

Geri Gibbia

Margie Darnowski

Patte Carroll

11373

Eillen Ogle
Anne Marie DiVito
Kerry Mazol
James Gondolfo
Robert Oliver

Brother Gabriel Del Mastro, OFM
Franciscan Friars
601 McKinley Parkway
Buffalo, New York 14220
Same address for: i '
John Cartus George Calabrese
Karen Kasparek - -
. 60632
60609
< 66609
60609
60632
60609
60609
60609



Terry 0Olding
Donna Rettig
Nancy Schiele
Corinne Thaler
Martha Thaler
Maureen Thaler
Steve Welte
Anne Barlage

~Peggy Butler

Barb Fingerhut
Barb Goertimiller
Mark Goertimiller
Paul Grote
Marilyn Grote
Theresa Haven
Dave Kreimer
Steve Kreimer
Melinda Merz
Penny Muilen

Joe Murphy

Ken Olding

Ken Rasp

Linda Rasp

Tom Rasp

Judy Schiele
Kathy Schnieder
Patti Tepe

Sue Warren

" Claude Webster
~~Jerry Webster

Hamilton

Mary Reimer
Cindie Rigling

Fr. Cyprian Berens OFM
Br. Jerry Beetz OFM
Bx. Erice Sulilivan @EM

Miss Cathy Miltz
Chicago, I11.

Gerry Zasadzinski
Pat Villalobos
Linda Tomazewski
Sue Wilke

Denise Schultz
Louise Rypel

Sue Setina

Sue Peischl
Felica Catnra
Teri Aries

Dina Aries
Janine Alfirevic
Janice Claffy
Cindy Cardwell
Margaret Cronin
Maureen DeStafano
Cheryl Harling
Rita Xrabn
Shiriey Lawrence

s 1
5663
6926
2314
4017
4017
4017
1916
4235
2779
3917

O 1s5wWUoUQa
Lauderdale
Diana
Raeburn
Lovell
Lovell
Lovell

Shollenberger

Homelawwn
Eugenie
Washington

JULCUcT latCecll
Carol Tatgenherst
Kathy Dallas
Ruthie Hayes
Sisie Davis

. Diane :Dierking

Rose Ernstberger
‘Rose Lynn Schnell
Susie Schnell
Denise Vernia
Debbie Von Allmen

ratly naitemoaca
James Saylor
Martin Hayes
Bernie Hayes
Dean Turnbow

Ed Mytych

Tom Smith

Steve Sargent
Kent Turnbow
Kathy Spitznagel
Ronald Brumleve

5749 Juliemarie
5749 Juliemarie
3721 Francis
3721 Francis

2603 Anderson Ferry

3857 Reemelin
3857 Reemelin
964 Springbrook
3575 Jamlin
3887 Florende
5663 Lauderdale
3745 Wilmar
3745 Wilmar
3745 Wilmar
2314 Raeburn
3967 Grace

2931 Mignon
4235 Homelawn
33 W. Hollester
33 W. Hollester

120 West Fairway
281 S. Washington
1615 Republic
5000 Colrain

4536 Vine

7351 Roettele P1,

2808 W, 39th Place
5224 S, Laflin
5323 S, Wolcott
5022 S. Loomis
4121°'S. Albany

530 W. 44th Place
447 W, 44th Place
5256 S. Hermitage
2802 W. 39th Place
4830 S. Bishop
4830 S. Bishop
4730 S. Laflin

442 W, 43rd Place
5220 S. Justine
5139 S. Marshrield
4816 S. Ada

715 W, 48th Street
5424 S, Morgan

560 W, 46th Street

Penny Turnbow Fr. Christian
Kathy Siener Moore

Champaign, I11.
1212 Mimosa Drive

61820
Champaign

Theresa Anne DePauw
Louise Allen
Larry Edward % Fr. George
: Maslar '

389 Kossuth St.
: Bridgeport, Conn. 06608
Fr. George Maslar Same address
Rev. James T. Elliott, O0.F.M. Conv. '~
52-29 83rd Street
Elmhurst, New York 11373
Same address for:
Fr. Karl Kolodzieski
Fr. Keith Collins
Geri @ibbia
Margie Darnowski
Patte Carroll

Eillen Ogle
Anne Marie DiVite
Kerry Mazol
James Gondolfo
Robert Oliver

Brother Gabriel Del Mastro, OFM
Franciscan Friars
601 McKinley Parkway
Buffalo, New York 14220
Same address for:
John Cartus George Calabrese
Karen Kasparek ‘
. 60632
60609
606609
60609
. 60632
60609
60609
60609
el L @632
60609
. 6060%:
60609
60609
60609
60609
60609
60609
60609
. 60609



Ctzrater, I11,
Gene Bacha

Barb Hozie
Diane Falling
Sally Diederich
Jamie Houser
Chris Cottingham
Jerry Solon
John Payne
Josie Fricano
Nancy Washko
Paula Hrasch
Sandy Mushro
Mary Ann Wargo
Jane Finnegan
Alvernian
Marilyn Aspell
Kathy Babuskow
Lydia Clemens
Tina Dernyar
John Dewan
Dennie Enright
Bonnie Grota
John Jankowski
Mary Rose Karnmia
Melanie Koch
George Kroeck
Carol Kruzlak
So27ah Makos
Lois Musselman
Bob O'Duyer

Ed Podrazik

Jan Pripusich

>hris Rajewslki

205 Spring St,
312 S, Park St,
310 Court St,
40 Stanton P1.
1416 E, Elm St,
803 Johnsgn St,
R. R, #3

514 Lundy St.

1113 S, Bloomington St.

629 W, Bluff St,
1410 Little Main
409 Wasson

702 Iowa Ave,

1409 E. Elm St,

5352 S. Laflin St,

442 Vest 44 P1,
3953 7, 58 Place
5611 S, Karlov

7019 S, Uolcott

8131 S. California

5151 S. Laflin
1037 West 31 P1,
5018 S. Justine
6437 S. Campbell
5315 Lathrop Ave.
5335 5. Mozart
3918 West 59 sSt,
4339 v, 109 St,
10843 S. Western
4317 S. Kedvale
3936 West 64 P1,

4407 S, Hornore

Streator

Streator

Streator

Streator

Streator

Streator

Streator

Streator

Streator
Streator
Streator
Streator
Streator

Streator

60609
6060°
60629
60629
60636
60652
60609
60608
60609
60629
60305
60632
60629
60453
60643
60632

60629

ZACLNnD

61364
61364
61364
61364
61364
61364
61364
61364
61364
61364
61364
61364
61364

61364



Josie Fricano
Nancy Washko
Paula Hrasch
Sandy Mushro
Mary Ann Wargo
Jare Finnegan
Alvernian
Marilyn Aspell
Kathy Babuskotw
Lydia Clemens
Tina Dernyar
John Dewan
Dennie Enright
Bonnie Grota
John Jankowski
Mary Rose Karmia
Melanie Koch
Géorge Kroeck
Carol Kruzlak
Savah Makos
Lois Musselman
Bob O'Duyer

Ed Podrazik

Jan Pripusich
Chris Rajewski
Sheree Soblinski
Tom Teeling
Linda Thompson
Kathy Urbanek
Wally Woods

Joan Fabiano

1113 S, Bloomington St,

629 W, Bluff St,
1410 Little Main
409 Wasson

702 Iowa Ave.

1409 E, Elm St.

5352 S. Laflin St.

442 West 44 P1,
3953 W. 58 Place
5611 S. Karlov

7019 S. Wolcott

8131 S. California

5151 S, Laflin
1037 West 31 P1,
5018 S. Justine
6437 S. Campbell
515 Lathrop Ave.
5335 S. Mozart
3918 West 59 St,
4339 W, 109 St,
10843 S. Western
4317 s. Kedvale
3936 West 64 P1,
4407 S. Honore
8059 S. Albany
4522 West 59 St,
5207 S. Uolcott
2608 West 24 St,
555§ S. Richmond

5716 S. Tripp

Streator
Streator
Streator
Streator
Streator

Streator

60609

. 60609

60629

60629
60636
60652
60609
60608

60602

60629

60305
60632
60629
60453
60643
60632

60629

60609

60652
60629
60609
60608
60629

60629

61364
61364
61364
61364
61364

61364



The following:

. Franciscan Fathers

St. Patrick Church
Route Two, Box 213

Port Sulphur, Louisiana 70083

Marcia Blanchard

Gary Hyman
Jean Bonnieveal
Margo Grotgeth

Juanito Ragos
Carla Riley
Milton Antonine
Blake Ingraho

If we missed your name, we are sorry, if
we missed your address, we are sorry, if
we did something else, we are sorry too!
But we want you to know we love you a
whole lot, and please use the empty space
here for the following items:

1) names of folks you just met.

2) addresses of people you just want

Judy Ragos Joe Parker
Parnell Ragos Danny Reynolds
Paula Collirsg

Father Larry Vidovic, OFM Conv.

Our Lady Queen of Angels Friary
4200 Martin Avenue

Detroit, Michigan 48210

The following have same address:
Michelle Mandro John Henderson
Elizabeth Koszalke  Pat Karisshin

Francine Turok
13509 Ryons, Detroit, Mich, 48212

Tom Witterer, Jr.
1315 Market St.
Reading, Ohio 45215

Chuck Gurth 2870 North Bend Rd.
Cincinnati

The following:
% St. Louis Church
Batesville, Ind.

Debbie Schaefer Sally Brunsman
Geri Stevenson Tony Gilman
Linda Stevenson Neil Langferman
Marilyn Langferman Mike Fritsch
Joyce Dierckman Tom Zins

Patty Moeller Kathy Navarra
Theresa Zins Robert Nelson

Marilyn Merkel

Fr. Maurice Hayes
Mount Saint Francis Seminary
Mount Saint Francis, Indiana 47146

Rev., Stephen R. Rowe
Capuchin College

4121 Harewood Rd, N. E.
Washington, D. C. 20017

Jane Emelski
1514 East Bridge St.
Streator, Ill. 61364

Bro. Gabe Del Mastro
Franciscan Friars

601 McKinley Parkway
Buffalo, New York 14220

Fr. Ralph Vala, OFM Conv.
St. Bonaventure Province
P.0O., Box 98 Hartland, Wis., 53029

Fr. Nicholas Roling
St. Anthomy Center
Co Bo 29, Ro Ro 2

. - 1 s I o~

to write to.
3) your own name and address so we
can mail you to your
Mommy and Ddddy!
4) for doodles!
5) for things to bring ON NEXT YEAR'S
CONVENTION.



Michelle Mandro John Henderson
Elizabeth Koszalke Pat Karisshin

Francine Turok
13509 Ryons, Detroit, Mich, 48212

Tom Witterer, Jr.
1315 Market St.
Reading, Ohio 45215

Chuck Gurth 2870 North Bend Rd.
Cincinnati

The following:
% St. Louis Church
Batesville, Ind.

Debbie Schaefer Sally Brunsman
Geri Stevenson Tony Gilman
Linda Steveanson Neil Langferman
Marilyn Langferman Mike Fritsch
Joyce Dierckman Tom Zins

Patty Moeller Kathy Navarra
Theresa Zins Robert Nelson

Marilyn Merkel

Fr., Maurice Hayes
Mount Saint Francis Seminary
Mount Saint Francis, Indiana 47146

Rev, Stephen R. Rowe
Capuchin College

4121 Harewood Rd. N. E.
Washington, D. C. 20017

Jane Emelski
1514 East Bridge St.
Streator, I1l. 61364

Bro. Gabe Del Mastro
Franciscan Friars

601 McKinley Parkway
Buffalo, New York 14220

Fr. Ralph Vala, OFM Conv.
St. Bonaventure Province
P.0. Box 98 Hartland, Wis. 53029

Fr. Nicholas Roling
St. Anthony Center

o e 29y Ko B 2
Auburn, Indiana 46706

Emery Tang

Fmmaus House of Prayer
7930 Natural Bridge Road
St. Louis, Missouri 63121

Fr., Roman Sisla
Cardinal O0'Hara High School
39 O'Hara Road
Tonawanda, New York 14150
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