Alvernian 825	-0618			
Rosemarie Morowcz Karol Stahulak		% Srs. of St. Jose 5203 S. Wolcott	ph Bartlett, 60609	111.
Dorothy Maluck	adda ad		. de la section de la company	
Julie Tassone	and the second second		Regina Marquardt	5228 S. Aahland
Eugene Weinzierl				chicago 60609
Fr. Albert J. Nime	eth		Diane Nyde	4849 S. Ada
	ant to see			Chgo. 60609
Cincinatti			Marge ^L Steurer	4411 S. Homan
E.C.	and an and		an garten and	Chgo. 60632
Nancy Huth		5519 Windridge	Chris Orth	9604 S. Kedzie
Tom Huth		5519 Windridge		Chgo. 60642
Chris Kuehnle		3740 Darwon		
Barb Martin	5421× 10	5650 Windridge	% Mt. St. Francis Se	
Beth Mosher Brian Mosher		6541 Loiswood	Mr. St. Francis, Ind	47146:
Doc Mosher		6541 Loiswood		
Terry Olding		6541 Loiswood	Jolene Tackett	Patty Kalembach
Donna Rettig		5663 Lauderdale	Carol Tatgenhorst	James Saylor
Nancy Schiele		6926 Diana	Kathy Dallas	Martin Hayes
Corinne Thaler		2314 Raeburn	Ruthie Hayes Sisie Davis	Bernie Hayes
Martha Thaler		4017 Lovell		Dean Turnbow
Maureen Thaler		4017 Love11 4017 Love11	Diane Dierking	Ed Mytych
Steve Welte			Rose Ernstberger Rose Lynn Schnell	Tom Smith
Anne Barlage		4235 Homelawwn	Susie Schnell	Steve Sargent
-Peggy Butler		2779 Eugenie	Denise Vernia	Kent Turnbow
Barb Fingerhut		3917 Washington	Debbie Von Allmen	Kathy Spitznagel Ronald Brumleve
Barb Goertimiller		Ca/o - 1/	Penny Turnbow	Fr. Christian
Mark Goertimiller		5749 Juliemarie	Kathy Siener	Moore
Paul Grote	• •	3721 Francis		
Marilyn Grote		3721 Francis	Champaign, Ill.	
Theresa Haven		2603 Anderson Ferry		
Dave Kreimer		3857 Reemelin	Theresa Anne DePauw	1212 Mimosa Drive
Steve Kreimer				61820
Melinda Merz		964 Springbrook	Louise Allen	Champaign
Penny Mullen		3575 Jamlin		the second for the second s
Joe Murphy		3887 Florende	Larry Edward	% Fr. George
Ken Olding		5663 Lauderdale		Maslar
Ken Rasp		3745 Wilmar		389 Kossuth St.
Linda Rasp		3745 Wilmar		eport, Conn. 06608
Tom Rasp		3745 Wilmar	Fr. George Maslar	Same address
Judy Schiele		2314 Raeburn	Rev. James T. Elliot	t, O.F.M. Conv.
Kathy Schnieder		3967 Grace	52-29 83rd Street	11373
Patti Tepe Sue Warren		2931 Mignon	Elmhurst, New York	11373
<pre>Sue warren </pre> Claude Webster		4235 Homelawn	Same address for:	
Jerry Webster		33 W. Hollester 33 W. Hollester	Fr. Karl Kolodzieski Fr. Keith Collins	Eillen Ogle
//		55 w. noirester	Geri Gibbia	Anne Marie DiVito
Hamilton			Margie Darnowski	Kerry Mazol
			Patte Carroll	James Gondolfo Robert Oliver
Mary Reimer		120 West Fairway		Robert Offver
Cindie Rigling		281 S. Washington	Brother Gabriel Del M	lestro OFM
Fr. Cyprian Berens	OFM	1615 Republic	Franciscan Friars	astro, orn
Br. Jerry Beetz OF		5000 Colrain	601 McKinley Parkway	
Br. Eric Sullivan		4536 Vine	Buffalo, New York 14	220
Miss Cathy Miltz		7351 Roettele P1.	Same address for:	
			John Cartus	George Calabrese
Chicago, Ill.			Karen Kasparek	
Gerry Zasadzinski		2808 W. 39th Place	. 60632	u unter estado en
Pat Villalobos		5224 S. Laflin	60609	
Linda Tomazewski		5323 S. Wolcott		100-40
Sue Wilke		5022 S. Loomis	60609	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Denise Schultz		-	60632 ^b	
Louise Rypel Sue Setina		530 W. 44th Place	60609	
Sue Setina Sue Peischl		447 W. 44th Place	60609	
Sue reischi		5256 S. Hermitage	60609	

C HOULEL 0J41 L01SW000 Julene lackett ratty Kalembach Terry Olding 5663 Lauderdale Carol Tatgenhorst James Saylor Donna Rettig 6926 Diana Kathy Dallas Martin Hayes Nancy Schiele 2314 Raeburn Ruthie Hayes Bernie Hayes Corinne Thaler 4017 Lovel1 Sisie Davis Dean Turnbow Martha Thaler 4017 Love11 Diane Dierking Ed Mytych Maureen Thaler 4017 Lovel1 Rose Ernstberger Tom Smith Steve Welte 1916 Shøllenberger Rose Lynn Schnell Steve Sargent 4235 Homelawwn Anne Barlage Susie Schnell Kent Turnbow Peggy Butler 2779 Eugenie Denise Vernia Kathy Spitznagel Barb Fingerhut Debbie Von Allmen 3917 Washington Ronald Brumleve Barb Goertimiller 5749 Juliemarie Penny Turnbow Fr. Christian Mark Goertimiller 5749 Juliemarie Kathy Siener Moore 3721 Francis Paul Grote Marilyn Grote 3721 Francis Champaign, Ill. Theresa Haven 2603 Anderson Ferry Dave Kreimer 3857 Reemelin Theresa Anne DePauw 1212 Mimosa Drive 61820 Steve Kreimer 3857 Reemelin . Melinda Merz 964 Springbrook Louise Allen Champaign Penny Mullen 3575 Jamlin Joe Murphy 3887 Florende Larry Edward % Fr. George Maslar Ken Olding 5663 Lauderdale Ken Rasp 3745 Wilmar 389 Kessuth St. Linda Rasp 3745 Wilmar Bridgeport, Conn. 06608 Tom Rasp 3745 Wilmar Fr. George Maslar Same address Judy Schiele 2314 Raeburn Rev. James T. Elliott, O.F.M. Conv. Kathy Schnieder 3967 Grace 52-29 83rd Street Patti Tepe 2931 Mignon Elmhurst, New York 11373 Sue Warren 4235 Homelawn Same address for: Claude Webster 33 W. Hollester Fr. Karl Kolodzieski Eillen Ogle Jerry Webster 33 W. Hollester Fr. Keith Collins Anne Marie DiVito Geri **G**ibbia Kerry Mazol Hamilton Margie Darnowski James Gondolfo Patte Carroll Robert Oliver Mary Reimer 120 West Fairway Cindie Rigling 281 S. Washington Brother Gabriel Del Mastro, OFM Fr. Cyprian Berens OFM 1615 Republic Franciscan Friars Br. Jerry Beetz OFM 601 McKinley Parkway 5000 Colrain Br. Eric Sullivan OFM Buffalo, New York 14220 4536 Vine Miss Cathy Miltz 7351 Roettele P1. Same address for: John Cartus George Calabrese Chicago, Ill. Karen Kasparek anthrough the second second Gerry Zasadzinski 2808 W. 39th Place . . 60632 Pat Villalobos 5224 S. Laflin 60609 60609 Linda Tomazewski 5323 S. Wolcott 5022 S. Loomis Sue Wilke 60609 60632 et transfer a sub-Denise Schultz 4121 S. Albany Louise Rypel 530 W. 44th Place 60609
 447 W. 44th Place
 60609

 5256 S. Hermitage
 60609
 Sue Setina Sue Peischl a the free and the Felica Catnra 2802 W. 39th Place · 60632 Teri Aries 4830 S. Bishop 60609 60609 60609 Dina Aries 4830 S. Bishop Janine Alfirevic 4730 S. Laflin 60609 442 W. 43rd Place 60609 Janice Claffy Cindy Cardwell 5220 S. Justine 60609 5139 S. Marshrield Margaret Cronin 60609 Maureen DeStafano 4816 S. Ada 60609 715 W. 48th Street 200 00 000 60609 Cheryl Harling 5424 S. Morgan Rita Krahn 60609 Shirley Lawrence 500 W. 46th Street Among Add . 606095 and the second two

Stocator, 111.

Gene Bacha	205 Spring St.	Streator	61364
Barb Hozie	312 S. Park St.	Streator	61364
Diane Falling	310 Court St.	Streator	61364
Sally Diederich	40 Stanton Pl.	Streator	61364
Jamie Houser	1416 E. Elm St.	Streator	613 6 4
Chris Cottingham	803 Johnson St.	Streator	61364
Jerry Solon	R. R. #3	Streator	61364
John Payne	514 Lundy St.	Streator	61364
Josie Fricano	1113 S. Bloomington St.	Streator	61364
Nancy Washko	629 W. Bluff St.	Streator	61364
Paula Hrasch	1410 Little Main	Streator	61364
Sandy Mushro	409 Wasson	Streator	61364
Mary Ann Wargo	709 Iowa Ave.	Streator	61364
Jane Finnegan	1409 E. Elm St.	Streator	61364
Alvernian			
Marilyn Aspell	5352 S. Laflin St.	60609	
Kathy Babuskow	442 West 44 Pl.	60609	
Lydia Clemens	3953 W. 58 Place	60629	
Tina Dernyar	5611 S. Karlov	60629	
John Dewan	7019 S. Wolcott	60636	
Dennie Enright	8131 S. California	60652	
Bonnie Grota	5151 S. Laflin	60609	
John Jankowski	1037 West 31 Pl.	60608	
Mary Rose Karnia	5018 S. Justine	60609	
Melanie Koch	6437 S. Campbell	60629	
George Kroeck	515 Lathrop Ave.	60305	
Carol Kruzlak	5335 S. Mozart	60632	
Satah Makos	3918 West 59 St.	60629	
Lois Musselman	4339 W. 109 St.	60453	
Bob O'Dwyer	10843 S. Western	60643	
Ed Podrazik	4317 S. Kedvale	60632	
Jan Pripusich	3936 West 64 Pl.	60629	
Chris Rajewski	4407 S. Honore	60600	

 Josie Fricano	1113 S. Bloomington St.	Streator	61364
Nancy Washko	629 W. Bluff St.	Streator	61364
Paula Hrasch	1410 Little Main	Streator	61364
Sandy Mushro	409 Wasson	Streator	61364
Mary Ann Wargo	709 Iowa Ave.	Streator	61364
Jane Finnegan	1409 E. Elm St.	Streator	61364
Alvernian	a a company a sub- sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-sub-		
Marilyn Aspell	5352 S. Laflin St.	60609	
Kathy Babuskow	442 West 44 Pl.	60609	
Lydia Clemens	3953 W. 58 Place	60629	
Tina Dernyar	5611 S. Karlov	60629	
John Dewan	7019 S. Wolcott	60636	
Dennie Enright	8131 S. California	60652	
Bonnie Grota	5151 S. Laflin	60609	
John Jankowski	1037 West 31 Pl.	60608	
Mary Rose Karnia	5018 S. Justine	60609	
Melanie Koch	6437 S. Campbell	60629	
George Kroeck	515 Lathrop Ave.	60305	
Carol Kruzlak	5335 S. Mozart	60632	
Serah Makos	3918 West 59 St.	60629	. 144
Lois Musselman	4339 W. 109 St.	60453	
Bob O'Dwyer	10843 S. Western	60643	
Ed Podrazik	4317 S. Kedvale	60632	
Jan Pripusich	3936 West 64 Pl.	60629	
Chris Rajewski	4407 S. Honore	60609	
Sheree Soblinski	8059 S. Albany		
Tom Teeling	4522 West 59 St.		
Linda Thompson	5207 S. Wolcott	60609	
Kathy Urbanek	2608 West 24 St.	60608	
Wally Woods	5559 S. Richmond	60629	
Joan Fabiano	5716 S. Tripp	60629	

The following: % Franciscan Fathers St. Patrick Church Route Two, Box 213 Port Sulphur, Louisiana 70083 Marcia Blanchard Juanito Ragos Carla Riley Gary Hyman Milton Antonine Jean Bonnieveal Margo Grotgeth Blake Ingraho Judy Ragos Joe Parker Parnell Ragos Danny Reynolds Paula Collins

Father Larry Vidovic, OFM Conv. Our Lady Queen of Angels Friary 4200 Martin Avenue Detroit, Michigan 48210 The following have same address: Michelle Mandro John Henderson Elizabeth Koszalke Pat Karisshin

Francine Turok 13509 Ryons, Detroit, Mich. 48212

Tom Witterer, Jr. 1315 Market St. Reading, Ohio 45215

Chuck Gurth 2870 North Bend Rd. Cincinnati

The following: % St. Louis Church Batesville, Ind. Debbie Schaefer Sally Brunsman Geri Stevenson Tony Gilman Neil Langferman Linda Stevenson Marilyn Langferman Mike Fritsch Joyce Dierckman Tom Zins Patty Moeller Kathy Navarra Theresa Zins Robert Nelson Marilyn Merkel

Fr. Maurice Hayes Mount Saint Francis Seminary Mount Saint Francis, Indiana 47146

Rev. Stephen R. Rowe Capuchin College 4121 Harewood Rd. N. E. Washington, D. C. 20017

Jane Emelski 1514 East Bridge St. Streator, Ill. 61364

Bro. Gabe Del Mastro Franciscan Friars 601 McKinley Parkway Buffalo, New York 14220

Fr. Ralph Vala, OFM Conv. St. Bonaventure Province P.O. Box 98 Hartland, Wis. 53029

Fr. Nicholas Roling St. Anthomy Center C. R. 29, R. R. 2 If we missed your name, we are sorry, if we missed your address, we are sorry, if we did something else, we are sorry too! But we want you to know we love you a whole lot, and please use the empty space here for the following items:

- 1) names of folks you just met.
- addresses of people you just want to write to.
- 3) your own name and address so we can mail you to your Mommy and Daddy!
- 4) for doodles!
- 5) for things to bring ON NEXT YEAR'S CONVENTION!

Michelle Mandro John Henderson Elizabeth Koszalke Pat Karisshin Francine Turok 13509 Ryons, Detroit, Mich. 48212 Tom Witterer, Jr. 1315 Market St. Reading, Ohio 45215 Chuck Gurth 2870 North Bend Rd. Cincinnati The following: % St. Louis Church Batesville, Ind. Debbie Schaefer Sally Brunsman Geri Stevenson Tony Gilman Linda Stevenson Neil Langferman Marilyn Langferman Mike Fritsch Jøyce Dierckman Tom Zins Patty Moeller Kathy Navarra Theresa Zins Robert Nelson Marilyn Merkel Fr. Maurice Hayes Mount Saint Francis Seminary Mount Saint Francis, Indiana 47146 Rev. Stephen R. Rowe Capuchin College 4121 Harewood Rd. N. E. Washington, D. C. 20017 Jane Emelski 1514 East Bridge St. Streator, Ill. 61364 Bro. Gabe Del Mastro Franciscan Friars 601 McKinley Parkway Buffalo, New York 14220 Fr. Ralph Vala, OFM Conv. St. Bonaventure Province P.O. Box 98 Hartland, Wis. 53029 Fr. Nicholas Roling St. Anthony Center C. R. 29, R. R. 2 Auburn, Indiana 46706 Emery Tang Emmaus House of Prayer 7930 Natural Bridge Road St. Louis, Missouri 63121 Fr. Roman Sisla Cardinal O'Hara High School 39 O'Hara Road Tonawanda, New York 14150